Janitorial Services for Criminal Justice Information Services (CJIS) City Facilities (#7716941)
Owner: Baytown TX, City of
Solicitor: Baytown TX, City of
04/21/2021 02:30 PM CDT

Section Tit Line Item Item Description

Locations

007-
Base Bid Total:

1 Police Department, Main Building
2 Jail Administration
3 Ron McLemore Police Substation
4 Police Training - Gun Range
5 Department of Transportation
6 Police Academy

911 Call Center

UofM

Month
Month
Month
Month
Month
Month
Month

Quantity

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

American
Janitorial
Services, Ltd
Unit Price Extension
$59,760.00
$1,795.00 $21,540.00
$170.00 $2,040.00
$240.00 $2,880.00
$125.00 $1,500.00
$170.00 S$2,040.00
$990.00 $11,880.00
$1,490.00 $17,880.00
$59,760.00



Ambassador
Services LLC
Unit Price

$2,893.00
$74.84
$181.78
$29.37
$70.00
$981.24
$2,154.67

Extension
$76,618.80
$34,716.00
$898.08
$2,181.36
$352.44
$840.00
$11,774.88
$25,856.04
$76,618.80

McLemore
Building
Maintenance Inc
Unit Price

$2,311.47
$98.02
$267.94
$97.87
$132.54
$1,132.19
$3,321.05

Extension
$88,332.96
$27,737.64
$1,176.24
$3,215.28
$1,174.44
$1,590.48
$13,586.28
$39,852.60
$88,332.96

Del Sol
Unit Price

$2,343.42
$97.64
$390.57
$78.11
$195.28
$2,929.27
$1,562.28

Extension
$91,158.84
$28,121.04
$1,171.68
$4,686.84
$937.32
$2,343.36
$35,151.24
$18,747.36
$91,158.84

Trooper USA

LLC
Unit Price

$4,620.00
$163.00
$706.00
$157.00
$294.00
$2,825.00
$3,490.00



Kleen-Tech
Services, LLC

Extension Unit Price Extension
$147,060.00 $158,652.00
$55,440.00 $4,780.00 $57,360.00
$1,956.00 $565.00 $6,780.00
$8,472.00 $602.00 $7,224.00
$1,884.00 $228.00 $2,736.00
$3,528.00 $448.00 $5,376.00

$33,900.00 $2,751.00 $33,012.00
$41,880.00 $3,847.00 $46,164.00
$147,060.00 $158,652.00
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