

Janitorial Services for Criminal Justice Information Services (CJIS) City Facilities (#7716941)

Owner: Baytown TX, City of

Solicitor: Baytown TX, City of

04/21/2021 02:30 PM CDT

American
Janitorial
Services, Ltd

Section	Tit	Line Item	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
			Locations				\$59,760.00
		1	Police Department, Main Building	Month	12	\$1,795.00	\$21,540.00
		2	Jail Administration	Month	12	\$170.00	\$2,040.00
		3	Ron McLemore Police Substation	Month	12	\$240.00	\$2,880.00
		4	Police Training - Gun Range	Month	12	\$125.00	\$1,500.00
		5	Department of Transportation	Month	12	\$170.00	\$2,040.00
		6	Police Academy	Month	12	\$990.00	\$11,880.00
	007-		911 Call Center	Month	12	\$1,490.00	\$17,880.00
			Base Bid Total:				\$59,760.00

Ambassador Services LLC		McLemore Building Maintenance Inc		Del Sol		Trooper USA LLC
Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price
	\$76,618.80		\$88,332.96		\$91,158.84	
\$2,893.00	\$34,716.00	\$2,311.47	\$27,737.64	\$2,343.42	\$28,121.04	\$4,620.00
\$74.84	\$898.08	\$98.02	\$1,176.24	\$97.64	\$1,171.68	\$163.00
\$181.78	\$2,181.36	\$267.94	\$3,215.28	\$390.57	\$4,686.84	\$706.00
\$29.37	\$352.44	\$97.87	\$1,174.44	\$78.11	\$937.32	\$157.00
\$70.00	\$840.00	\$132.54	\$1,590.48	\$195.28	\$2,343.36	\$294.00
\$981.24	\$11,774.88	\$1,132.19	\$13,586.28	\$2,929.27	\$35,151.24	\$2,825.00
\$2,154.67	\$25,856.04	\$3,321.05	\$39,852.60	\$1,562.28	\$18,747.36	\$3,490.00
	\$76,618.80		\$88,332.96		\$91,158.84	

Kleen-Tech
Services, LLC

Extension	Unit Price	Extension
\$147,060.00		\$158,652.00
\$55,440.00	\$4,780.00	\$57,360.00
\$1,956.00	\$565.00	\$6,780.00
\$8,472.00	\$602.00	\$7,224.00
\$1,884.00	\$228.00	\$2,736.00
\$3,528.00	\$448.00	\$5,376.00
\$33,900.00	\$2,751.00	\$33,012.00
\$41,880.00	\$3,847.00	\$46,164.00
\$147,060.00		\$158,652.00